
Název stroje:

Typ:

Interní kód:

Délka (mm):

Šířka (mm):

Výška (mm):

Šířka válce (mm) : 800

Hmotnost (kg):

Výkon motoru (kW):

Kapacita nádrže (l):

Druh paliva:

Spotřeba paliva (l/h):

Maximální sklon:

Hutnící síla (kN):

Frekvence vibrování (Hz):

Chlazení vodou:

Vybavení:

Další:

ano

100l nádrž na vodu

ochranný rám

SPECIFIKACE VÁLEC

30°/40°

––––

WWW.KEROUS.CZ

BOMAG BW 80 ADH 2

tandemový hladký

VTH5, VTH16

1 862

850

2 300

1 620

11,9

23

diesel

––––

40/60
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